
Subject: Accepted: BLQ BID Annual Board Meeting @ Mon Nov 20, 2017 4pm -
6pm (PST) (Darin)
From: luis.e.gonzalez@lacity.org
Date: 11/13/2017 03:29 PM
To: Darin <darin@lani.org>

luis.e.gonzalez@lacity.org has accepted this invitation.
BLQ BID Annual Board Meeting
When Mon Nov 20, 2017 4pm – 6pm Pacific Time
Where 1324 S. Normandie Ave (map)
Calendar Darin
Who • Darin - organizer
• luis.e.gonzalez@lacity.org - creator
• Andrew Said
• (kters66@yahoo.com)
• mark.ross@lacity.org
• Steve Houchin (steve.houchin@lacity.org)
• Marc Tavakoli
• Ricardo Villegas (Ricardo@gishades.com)
• dora@fpmrealty.com
• Harris Cho
• HaRi Kim
• Nick Ostroff
• Ana Ricardo
• Kimberly Morosi
• Ann
• Mayra Jimenez (MJimenez@kyccla.org)
• Patty Braendle (33655@lapd.lacity.org)
• gfarias@puhc.org
• Gilberto Rios
• Chrys Chrys (ckimporting@yahoo.com)
• Gilbert
• Jose Mendez
• Jennifer Mendoza (jmendoza@kyccla.org)
• Jose Trujillo
• Lena Pereira
• Mario Cruz
• Sung Park
• fenixlaxart@gmail.com
• vrivera@saintthomasla.org
• Noah Johnson
• Samuel Turcios (samuelhturcios@yahoo.com)
• susanaarreguin@sbcglobal.net
• Humberto Camacho (bertcam@netzero.net)
• Arturo.Chavez@lacity.org
• Leonardo Magaña (maganaleonardo@hotmail.com) (maganaleonardo@hotmail.com)
• Ryan Allen
• Abel Orellana (thegoldendrape@yahoo.com)
• Julian Makara
• Ida Tagliente
• Susana Arreguin
• Jose Guadron
• Matt Mora
• Cairo G. Rodriguez
• Clyde Ahrens 
• Jessica Borek
• Originallaadelita@yahoo.com
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• John Kopatsis
• David Torres
• Justin Wesson
• carmenvaughn1149@gmail.com
• Raul Claros 
• Rafael Alvarez
• Drew Sarni
• George Magallanes
• Jacob Segal (jsegal@standardmanagement.com)
• Ana Gomez 
• rmalarich@kyccla.org
• Gloria Farias (glorialetfarias@yahoo.com)
• Gabriel Hall
• David Gershwin
• Diane Techam
• Andrea Jenoff
• Rick Spicer
• Bradley A Luster
• johncamkelley@sbcglobal.net
• SHANENA SHAKES 
• troy4sc@aol.com
• Karena Godoy
• WestNormandieHeights 
• Joseph Cirrito
• frbakas@stsophia.org
• Don Swartz
• Susan Garcia
• John Ashpaugh
• Paul A Nassar
• Jim Pantazis (spoiledx4@aol.com)
• George Gomez 
• Malka Borrego
• Daniel Chavez (36304@lapd.lacity.org)
• Peter

Invitation from Google Calendar
You are receiving this courtesy email at the account darin@lani.org because you are an 
attendee of this event.
To stop receiving future updates for this event, decline this event. Alternatively you can 
sign up for a Google account at https://www.google.com/calendar/ and control your 
notification settings for your entire calendar.
Forwarding this invitation could allow any recipient to modify your RSVP response. Learn 
More.

Attachments:

invite.ics 1.0 KB
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